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2024/25 1st round, Match #4

Thursday, 08.08.2024, 17:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 27°C. Spectators: 350

«Nyva» Ternopil

71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
9 Bei Andrii

4 Zin Andrii

33 Demchuk Maksym
14 Bats Marian

6 Kapustian Yehor
24 Kozak Bohdan
88 Kukharuk Andrii
11 Hatala lhor

77 Haladei Dmytro
10 Riznyk Andrii (C)

Substitutes

34 Olkhovyi lllia

25 Vadovskyi Maksym
70 Holub Denys

15 Dovbetskyi Denys
8 Kytsun Marko

79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
7 Mudryi Maksym

45 Napuda Valentyn
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
23 Slotiuk Arsen

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:

Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:

Mandziuk Ivan
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard

0:1

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

31
4
3
97
22
28
5
10
17
88
9

Bilyk Oleh

Moroz Vladyslav
Hryhorashchuk Stepan
Klymets Oleksandr
Krystin Vladyslav
Lipovuz Andrii
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Bezhenar Andrii (C)
Bendera Ivan
Protsiv Maksym
Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes

1
2
6
21
77
7

Chernobai Serhii
Zhmuida Oleksandr
Savchuk Hlib
Krystin Stanislav
Polyulyah Nikita
Ravlyk Vitalii

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii
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«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

4 Moroz Vladyslav

10 Bezhenar Andrii

88 Protsiv Maksym
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr

97 Klymets Oleksandr
21 Krystin Stanislav
17 Bendera lvan

7 Ravlyk Vitalii

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
6 Savchuk Hlib

10 Bezhenar Andrii

77 Polyulyah Nikita

77 Polyulyah Nikita

() Goal

R Missed penalty

Yellow card

1l Substitution

[ Second yellow card

(8 Own goal

. Red card

&) Penalty
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